

Asst on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W- const. of road from					
Chiram Chowk to Anul					
Prasad Srivastava					
Agency- Dr. P. S. M. S. V. Jay Kumar					Tehsili
Agg. No. 111/20-21					
Agg. No. - 111/20-21					
Agg. Amount - 7570021.00					
A.A. Amount (600 ^{with} dt - 19.6.20)					
(const + maint) - 78.09 lacs					
T.S. Amount - 77.08 lacs					
(const + maint) -					
Date of Commencement - 29.01.2021					
Date of comp - 28.01.2022					
Date of Est - 21.02.2021					
1) cond. of reference & working					
Benell name - do - all					
Qty Qty = 0.940 Km					
2) cond. of reference					
Pillar - do - all					

Continuation

Qty = 0.940 Km

Abstract of cost

5

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) cont. of reference & working Bench mark					
do					
QVTMBP (1) = 0.940 Km					
@ Rs 5566/Km					Rs 5232.00
2) cont. of reference Pillar					
do					
QVTMBP (1) = 0.940 Km					
@ Rs 2924.82/Km					Rs 2749.00
3) chowki & grubbing road land					
do					
QVTMBP (2) = 0.28 Hect					
@ Rs 52970.34/Hect					Rs 14832.00
4) P/V & fixing masonry in for masonry Band					
do					
QVTMBP (2) = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 12874.72/each					Rs 25749.44
5) cont. of Enslavement 1000m lead					
do					
QVTMBP (2) = 225m					
@ Rs 190.07/m					Rs 42766.00

Continuation

6
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6) Const. of Embankment					
100m Road — do — all					
QVTMBP (2) = 525 m ³					
@ Rs 153.78/m ³ — — —					Rs 80735.00
7) Excavation of roadway					
Cutting do — all					
QVTMBP (3) = 86.53 m ³					
@ Rs 75.57/m ³ — — —					Rs 6539.00
8) Const. of subgrade					
4 ft shoulder do — all					
QVTMBP (3) = 63 m ³					
@ Rs 191.76/m ³ — — —					Rs 12081.00
9) Const. of GSB grade					
do — all comp					
QVTMBP (3) = 286.56 m ³					
@ Rs 3080.22/m ³ — — —					Rs 882668.00
10) P/V layer compacting					
WBm 6-7 — do — all					
QVTMBP (4) = 217.01 m ³					
@ Rs 3697.49/m ³ — — —					Rs 802392.00
					1875783.00
Add 12% GST — (+)					225094.00
Add 1% G.W. — (+)					18758.00

Continuation

219635.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Continuation